
MEN'S MAIN DRAW
1

MEDINA MURPHY, Christian GBR

VAZQUEZ LOPEZ, Hector ESP

KOESOEMAHADI, Neils INA

SUNGKONO, Michael Leonard INA

GHUNAIM, Islam BRN

MAKHLOUF, Omar EGY

DAWANI, Ali BRN

ERGUY, Facundo ARG

ADI GUNA, I Putu Anandana INA

REVILLA, Skar INA

SHRIVASTAV, Vinayak IND

CORDOBA, Nicolas ARG

DOLLIMORE, Cameron GBR

GARTON, Theodore GBR

6
POLIAKOV, Leonid
TIERNO HERRERO, Sergio ESP

5
WAKIM, Georges EGY

GONZALEZ, Miguel ESP

UMBETOV, Zhanibek KAZ

MUZDYBAYEV, Aldiyar KAZ

HOLMKVIST CABO, Carl Axel Ricardo ESP

VARGHESE, Austin IND

Q Qualifier

Q Qualifier

YAZAR, Selahattin TUR

KORKMAZ, Ferhat TUR

SREEKUMAR, Manav IND

ACHANTA, Rahat IND

4
TRUJILLO CHANG, Borja ESP

CORDOBA, Marcos ESP

3
OLIVER ARTIGAS, Luis ESP

ARREDONDO GARCÍA, Diego MEX

SUSELO, Singgih Ario INA

TANOSO, Mike INA

Q Qualifier

PASTOR LANDABURU, Pablo ESP

ARIJA, Eneko ESP

TOMITA, Kazuki JPN

LASAHIDO, Zar INA

WC
RODRIGUEZ MARQUEZ, Javier ESP

SUMAR, Omar IND

Q Qualifier

7
FARABBI, Pier Giulio ITA

ORTEGA GARCIA, Victor ESP

8
RONCO LOPEZ, Adrian ESP

MOHAMAD JAMSHIDI, Amir IRI

MOHINDRA, Nikhil GBR

JONES, Samuel GBR

WIRAWAN, Stefano INA

QUIROS PEIRO, David ESP

BIRON, Julien FRA

BERRAHOU, Hamza BEL

WC
DESHMUKH, Swaraj IND

MALI, Himanshu IND

BARDO, Ethan GBR

NOTENBOOM, Jorrit NED

REZAEE, Kian IRI

GHOLAMHOSEINPOUR, Mohammad
Saeid

IRI

2
ROPER, Thijs NED

APPELGREN, Daniel SWE

Round of 32
€ 0 3 pt

Round of 16
€ 0 5 pt

Quarterfinals
€ 0 8 pt

Semifinals
€ 0 14 pt

Final
€ 0 22 pt

Winner
€ 0 40 pt

Tournament Director
Rehan Sumar

RELEASED
19 Jan 2026

5:20 PM

Main Referee
Peter Claeys

Seeded teams
TEAM POINTS

1. MEDINA MURPHY, Christian / VAZQUEZ LOPEZ, Hector 735
2. ROPER, Thijs / APPELGREN, Daniel 631
3. OLIVER ARTIGAS, Luis / ARREDONDO GARCÍA, Diego 627
4. TRUJILLO CHANG, Borja / CORDOBA, Marcos 564
5. WAKIM, Georges / GONZALEZ, Miguel 532
6. POLIAKOV, Leonid / TIERNO HERRERO, Sergio 361
7. FARABBI, Pier Giulio / ORTEGA GARCIA, Victor 346
8. RONCO LOPEZ, Adrian / MOHAMAD JAMSHIDI, Amir 286

Withdrawals Retirements

FIP BRONZE MUMBAI
MUMBAI, IND

22 Jan 2026 - 25 Jan 2026 | € 8,500


